Published on V SIVARAM RESEARCH FOUNDATION (https://www.sivaramfoundation.org/)



## **Advisory Committee:**

**Prof Dr A Aruncahalam**, Director, ICAR - Central Agroforestry Research Institute, Jhansi, India

Dr Gerald Jetony, Secretary, Sabah Biodiversity Centre, Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia

Prof Mb.Rezaee, Research Institute of Forests and Rangelands, Tehran, Iran

Prof MacDonald Idu, Department of Botany, University of Benin, Nigeria

**Dr Jitendra Kumar**, Asst Director General (National Agricultural Research Fund), ICAR, New Delhi

Prof H B Singh, Banaras Hindu University, India

## Organizing Committee:

**Prof Dr V Sivaram,** Department of Botany, Bangalore University, India & President, V Sivaram Reserarch Foundation, India - Chairman

Dr A K Handa, ICAR -Centrak Agroforestry Research Insititute, Jhansi (UP), India - Vice Chairman

Dr K T Parthiban, FCRI, Tamil Nadu Agricutural University, Mettupalyam, India - Vice Chairman

Prof Dr Kusum Arunachalam, Doon University, Dehradun- Vice Chairperson

**Dr R Shubharani**, Scientist, V Sivaram Research Foundation, India - Organizing Secretary

Dr G P Rao, Indian Agricutural Research Institute, New Delhi

## **Scientific Committee:**

Dr B P Bhatt, NRM Division, ICAR, New Delhi

Dr Inder Dev, ICAR - Central Agroforsetry Research Institute, Jhansi
Dr Naresh Kumar, ICAR - Central Agroforestry Institute, Jhansi
Dr K T Kunhamu, College of Forestry, Kerala Agricukutural University, Thrissur
Dr Asha Ram, ICAR - Central Agroforestry Research Institute, Jhansi
Dr K Rajarajan, ICAR - Central Agroforestry Research Institute, Jhansi
Dr M J Dobriyal, Rani Lakshmi Bai, Central Agricutural University, India
Dr S B Chavan, ICAR - National Institute of Abiotic Stress Management, Baramati
Dr R H Rizvi, ICAR - Central Soil Salinity Research Institute, Lucknow
Dr A R Uthappa, ICAR - Central Coastal Agricultural Resrarch Institute, Goa
Dr R S Yadav, ICAR-Indian Institute of Soil and Water Conservation, Datia
Dr Rakesh Banyal, ICAR - Central Soil Salinity Research Institute, Karnal
Dr Kalidas Upadhyaya, Department of Forestry, Mizoram University, Aizwal.

Source URL (modified on 11/12/2023 - 12:19am): https://www.sivaramfoundation.org/vsrf/ICBANS2024/organizing-committee

